LIGHT DUTY ANCHORING SYSTEMS 39
3
LIGHT DUTY
Anchoring Systems
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au LIGHT DUTY ANCHORING SYSTEMS 4140
LIGHT DUTY
Anchoring Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862

Hole Dia x Depth
(mm)
Minimum Concrete
thickness
(mm)
QTY/Pack Barcode
14DBZA35 6mm x 35mm 5 30 6 X 40 80 100 9312862214800
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2022/2023   l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au LIGHT DUTY ANCHORING SYSTEMS 4544
LIGHT DUTY
Anchoring Systems
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Trade Box Pack
14DBZ35 6 35 5 100 053775
14DBZ65 6 65 25 100 053782
Trade Box Pack
16F112 10 112 100 005408
16F132 10 132 100 005415
PRODUCT CODE
DRILL
(mm)
LENGTH

YELLOW ZINC PLATED
ZINC PLATED
LIGHT DUTY EXPANSION ANCHOR DESIGNED FOR FIXING INTO DOOR & WINDOW FRAMES TO PREVENT DISTORTION. THE PLUG IS
EXPANDED BY TURNING THE SCREW.
• Prevents distortion
• Suitable for: installing door and window frames, fitting garage doors, anchoring wall/base plates & battens.
• Base Material Use: concrete block & light weight concrete.
 FRAME ANCHOR application & use
FRAME ANCHOR: Hex Head
FRAME ANCHOR: Countersunk Head
FRAME ANCHOR: Plug Only
YELLOW ZINC PLATED
GALVANISED
YELLOW ZINC PLATED
Trade Box Pack
16FH10060 10 60 10 50 054314
16FH10080 10 80 10 50 005606
16FH10100 10 100 10 50 005613
16FH10120 10 120 30 50 005620
16FH10140 10 140 50 50 005637
16FH10160 10 160 70 50 005644
16FH10200 10 200 90 50 030424
Trade Box Pack
16FC10080 10 80 10 50 005538
16FC10100 10 100 10 50 005545
16FC10120 10 120 30 50 005552
16FC10140 10 140 50 50 005583
16FC10160 10 160 70 50 005590
Trade Box Pack
16FA08080 80 N/A 8 100 005446
16FA10080 80 N/A 10 100 005514
16FA10100 100 N/A 10 100 005521
16FA10115 115 N/A 10 100 031575
Trade Box Pack
16GFH10060 10 60 10 50 054321
16GFH10080 10 80 10 50 052006
16GFH10100 10 100 10 50 052013
16GFH10120 10 120 30 50 052020
16GFH10140 10 140 50 50 052037
16GFH10160 10 160 70 50 052044
PRODUCT CODE
DRILL
(mm)
LENGTH

05C540 5 40 13 100 175408
05C625 6.5 25 5 100 176252
05C640 6.5 40 13 100 176405
05C650 6.5 50 25 100 176504
05C675 6.5 75 50 100 176757
Trade Box Pack
05M519 5 19 3 100 165195
05M525 5 25 5 100 165256
05M540 5 40 13 100 000939
05M625 6.5 25 5 100 166253
05M640 6.5 40 13 100 166406
05M650 6.5 50 25 100 166505
05M675 6.5 75 50 100 166758
05M699 6.5 100 75 50 166109
Blister Pack
18NC40 6.5 40 13 8 877401
18NC50 6.5 50 25 6 877500
18NC75 6.5 75 50 4 042038
Blister Pack
18NM25 6.5 25 5 8 5 879252
18NM40 6.5 40 13 8 5 063538
18NM50 6.5 50 25 6 5 879504
18NM75 6.5 75 50 4 5 879757
Bottle Pack
05MK525 5 25 5 100 5 089163
05MK540 5 40 13 50 5 089170
05MK625 6.5 25 5 100 5 089187

304 STAINLESS STEEL
SCREW
Trade Box Pack
05SM525 5 25 5 100 20 058138
05SM625 6.5 25 5 100 20 002858
Trade Box Pack
05R525 5 25 5 100 155257
05R540 5 40 15 100 155400
05R625 6.5 25 5 100 156254
05R640 6.5 40 13 100 156407
05R650 6.5 50 25 100 156506
05R675 6.5 75 50 100 156759
Trade Box Pack
05SR525 5 25 5 100 20 017890
Blister Pack
18NR25 5 25 5 10 5 877258
18NR40 6.5 40 13 8 5 878408
18NR50 6.5 50 25 6 5 878507
Bottle Pack
05RK525 5 25 5 150 5 089118
05RK540 5 40 13 80 5 089125
05RK625 6.5 25 5 100 5 089132

PIN
Trade Box Pack
1422 5 22 3 100 10 142202
1425 6.5 25 5 100 10 007938
1432 6.5 32 10 100 10 143209
1440 6.5 40 18 100 10 007945
1450 6.5 50 25 100 10 145005
1475 6.5 75 50 100 10 049990
Trade Box Pack
12M16 2.6 16 500 007976
12M20 2.6 20 500 007952
12M25 2.6 25 500 124161
12M30 3.0 30 500 124307
12M40 3.0 40 500 007969
D Blister Pack
12MT16 2.6 16 100 10 046036
12MT20 2.6 20 100 10 129203
12MT25 2.6 25 100 10 129258
12MT30 3.0 30 100 10 129302
12MT40 3.0 40 100 10 129401
Trade Box Pack
14S22 5 22 3 100 10 062395
14S25 6.5 25 5 100 10 062401
14S32 6.5 32 10 100 10 032381